
MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 2

Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 7 Max Van Stone Chaminade 241.15 360.75 509.25

2 6 Michael Stumpf Chaminade 203.70 317.30 424.85

3 5 Oscar Sorkin MICDS 201.75 301.95 415.05

4 4 Elliot Speckhard Chaminade 179.55 264.65 363.25

5 2 Jacob Marshall Chaminade 133.90 221.25 317.45

6 3 Daniel Kuhlman MICDS 142.15 225.10 302.85

7 1 Nolan Travers St. Louis University High School 120.15 189.00 264.05

St. Louis University High 11/4/2023 12:42:46 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 1 Class 2

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Nolan Travers St. Louis University High School

1 1.7 1M 6 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 28.90 5301B

2 1.3 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 4 4 11.50 14.95 43.85 7101B

3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 70.20 7103B

4 2.2 1M 4½ 3 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 29.70 99.90 7403C

5 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 120.15 7202C

6 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 23.20 143.35 7201B

7 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 168.10 7401B

8 1.9 1M 3½ 3½ 1 3 4 4 4 11.00 20.90 189.00 75122D

9 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 15.00 24.00 213.00 7302C

10 2.2 1M 4 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 12.00 26.40 239.40 7104C

11 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 24.65 264.05 75121D

-- -- -- Jacob Marshall Chaminade

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 25.50 7201A

2 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5 4 4½ 15.50 23.25 48.75 6102B

3 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 86.70 65223D

4 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 109.90 6202B

5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 133.90 6302C

6 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 32.30 166.20 65122D

7 1.5 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 27.00 193.20 6401B

8 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 28.05 221.25 6103B

9 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 18.50 29.60 250.85 5301C

10 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 6 5 18.00 28.80 279.65 5402C

11 2.1 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 37.80 317.45 55231D

-- -- -- Daniel Kuhlman MICDS

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 19.00 32.30 32.30 2103B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 6 5 6 17.00 28.90 61.20 55121D

3 1.9 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 34.20 95.40 55122D

4 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 118.35 5302B

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 4 14.00 23.80 142.15 5201A

6 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 27.20 169.35 5202A

7 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 27.75 197.10 5401B

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17.50 28.00 225.10 5402C

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 246.70 6301C

10 1.3 1M 6½ 8 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 25.35 272.05 6101B

11 2.2 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 30.80 302.85 6104C

-- -- -- Elliot Speckhard Chaminade

1 1.7 1M 5 5 5 6 5 5½ 6 15.50 26.35 26.35 6202A

2 2.3 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 42.55 68.90 45124D

3 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 37.95 106.85 4203B

4 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 31.90 138.75 4104C

5 2.4 1M 6 6 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 40.80 179.55 4105C

6 1.4 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 25.20 204.75 4401C

7 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 17.50 28.00 232.75 4302C

8 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 264.65 4403C

9 1.9 1M 5½ 6 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 34.20 298.85 45122D

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Elliot Speckhard Chaminade

10 2.3 1M 6 5 5½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 40.25 339.10 45223D

11 2.1 1M 3½ 3 4 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 11.50 24.15 363.25 4304C

-- -- -- Oscar Sorkin MICDS

1 1.7 1M 6 5 6½ 7 6 6½ 7 19.00 32.30 32.30 2103B

2 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 7 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 45.60 77.90 1105C

3 2.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 39.60 117.50 3403B

4 2.1 1M 6 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.50 36.75 154.25 35231D

5 2.5 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 19.00 47.50 201.75 35233D

6 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 228.15 3302C

7 2.1 1M 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 37.80 265.95 2304C

8 2.0 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 36.00 301.95 3204C

9 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 333.45 3401B

10 2.8 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 16.00 44.80 378.25 3404C

11 2.3 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 16.00 36.80 415.05 3203B

-- -- -- Michael Stumpf Chaminade

1 1.6 1M 6 6 5 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 30.40 4103C

2 2.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 17.50 42.00 72.40 3105C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 46.20 118.60 25132D

4 2.1 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 37.80 156.40 2303C

5 2.2 1M 8 7½ 5½ 7 7½ 6½ 7 21.50 47.30 203.70 2403C

6 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 26.25 229.95 2201C

7 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 20.00 32.00 261.95 3301C

8 2.7 1M 7 7 7 7 6 6 6½ 20.50 55.35 317.30 25225D

9 1.4 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 8 7 7½ 22.50 31.50 348.80 2401C

10 2.0 1M 5½ 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 33.00 381.80 2203C

11 2.1 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 7 20.50 43.05 424.85 25231D

-- -- -- Max Van Stone Chaminade

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.50 38.25 38.25 1103B

2 1.6 1M 9 8½ 7½ 8½ 8 8 8 24.50 39.20 77.45 2201B

3 2.6 1M 7 7 7 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 54.60 132.05 1105B

4 2.4 1M 8 7½ 7 8 7½ 7½ 8 23.00 55.20 187.25 1403B

5 2.2 1M 8 8½ 8 8½ 7½ 8 8½ 24.50 53.90 241.15 15132D

6 1.7 1M 7 7 7 7 7 8 6½ 21.00 35.70 276.85 1301B

7 1.5 1M 8 8½ 8 8 8½ 8½ 8 24.50 36.75 313.60 1401B

8 2.3 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7 8 6½ 6½ 20.50 47.15 360.75 1203B

9 2.1 1M 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 42.00 402.75 15231D

10 2.5 1M 7 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 21.00 52.50 455.25 15233D

11 2.4 1M 8 7 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 54.00 509.25 1303B

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/4/2023 12:41:35 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 2

Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 7 Owen Swearngin Kirkwood 191.50 285.15 411.80

2 5 Kipper Tallon Kirkwood 188.00 275.60 389.45

3 6 Adam Reddy Pattonville High School 188.10 283.35 379.00

4 4 Parker Marren Christian Brothers College High School 177.55 268.30 352.60

5 3 Austin Smith Francis Howell 149.05 230.40 337.25

6 2 Sam Massimino Christian Brothers College High School 146.60 223.95 290.85

7 1 William French Francis Howell 100.05 144.75 205.95

Kirkwood Swim and Dive 11/4/2023 12:29:05 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 2 Class 2

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 411.80 Owen Swearngin Kirkwood

1 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 28.50 28.50 3401B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 6½ 20.00 44.00 72.50 2403C

3 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 7 7 6 6½ 19.00 32.30 104.80 3103B

4 2.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.00 40.80 145.60 3105C

5 2.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 6 6 5½ 17.00 45.90 191.50 15225D

6 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 33.00 224.50 2204C

7 2.3 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 13.50 31.05 255.55 1203B

8 1.6 1M 7 6 6 6 7 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 285.15 1301C

9 2.1 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 37.80 322.95 1304C

10 2.2 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 7 6 20.50 45.10 368.05 15132D

11 2.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 43.75 411.80 15233D

2 389.45 Kipper Tallon Kirkwood

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 1103B

2 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 7 6½ 19.50 46.80 79.95 1105C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6 7 6 20.00 44.00 123.95 15132D

4 1.5 1M 7 6 6 6½ 5½ 7 6 18.50 27.75 151.70 2401B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 36.30 188.00 3403C

6 1.7 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 216.05 3202A

7 1.6 1M 6 7 6 7½ 7 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 247.25 3302C

8 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 28.35 275.60 3303C

9 2.3 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 33.35 308.95 3203B

10 2.1 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 35.70 344.65 35231D

11 2.8 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 44.80 389.45 2404C

3 379.00 Adam Reddy Pattonville High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 7½ 6 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 1103B

2 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 71.10 3104B

3 2.4 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 43.20 114.30 2403B

4 2.1 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 18.00 37.80 152.10 15231D

5 2.0 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 36.00 188.10 2203C

6 2.5 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 37.50 225.60 15233D

7 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 251.10 2301B

8 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 7 7 7½ 7 21.50 32.25 283.35 2401B

9 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 16.50 36.30 319.65 25331D

10 2.1 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 30.45 350.10 2303C

11 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 6 5 5½ 6½ 17.00 28.90 379.00 3201A

4 352.60 Parker Marren Christian Brothers College High School

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 28.05 4103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 64.35 4104C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 100.65 45132D

4 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 136.95 4403C

5 2.8 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 40.60 177.55 4404C

6 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 208.90 45122D

7 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 243.55 4303C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 16.50 24.75 268.30 4201C

9 2.4 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 32.40 300.70 4105C

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 352.60 Parker Marren Christian Brothers College High School

10 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17.00 25.50 326.20 4202C

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 352.60 4301C

5 337.25 Austin Smith Francis Howell

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 4103B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 51.00 6201A

3 2.0 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 4 4½ 13.00 26.00 77.00 6204C

4 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 114.95 65223D

5 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 34.10 149.05 5104C

6 1.7 1M 6 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 176.25 5301B

7 2.1 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.00 29.40 205.65 5304C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 24.75 230.40 5401B

9 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 15.50 34.10 264.50 5403C

10 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 33.60 298.10 55231D

11 2.7 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 39.15 337.25 55225D

6 290.85 Sam Massimino Christian Brothers College High School

1 1.5 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 16.00 24.00 24.00 6401B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 60.30 5403C

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 80.70 5301B

4 2.2 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 17.00 37.40 118.10 5104C

5 1.9 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 146.60 65122D

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 174.65 6202A

7 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 198.45 65221D

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 223.95 6103B

9 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 246.45 6102B

10 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4 3½ 4 12.00 20.40 266.85 6201A

11 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 290.85 6302C

7 205.95 William French Francis Howell

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 18.90 7101A

2 1.4 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 18.90 37.80 7102C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 22.95 60.75 7201A

4 1.5 1M 4 3½ 4 3½ 3 3 3 10.00 15.00 75.75 7202C

5 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 24.30 100.05 75211A

6 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 16.80 116.85 7401C

7 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 116.85 7402C

8 1.8 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 27.90 144.75 7301A

9 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 21.60 166.35 7302C

10 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 19.20 185.55 7103C

11 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 205.95 75121D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/4/2023 12:30:07 PM



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 2
Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 7 Keaton Hall Rock Bridge 223.70 345.85 474.75

2 6 Joseph Douglas Rockhurst high school 188.15 301.45 419.95

3 3 Gavin Ballinger Staley 170.65 238.70 354.00

4 5 Donnie Evangelidis Rockhurst high school 162.05 259.60 350.30

5 4 Finn Kingsley Hickman 178.70 247.40 345.80

6 2 Charlie Penner Rockhurst high school 144.15 230.25 307.65

7 1 Charlie Klumpp Rockhurst high school 148.20 227.10 304.30

Belton High School 11/4/2023 12:47:28 PMPage 1 of 1



MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 3 Class 2

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 474.75 Keaton Hall Rock Bridge

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 20.50 34.85 34.85 1103B
2 2.2 1M 6 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 21.00 46.20 81.05 15132D
3 2.3 1M 7 7 7 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 21.00 48.30 129.35 1203B
4 2.4 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 19.00 45.60 174.95 1403B
5 2.5 1M 6½ 7½ 7 6 7½ 6 6 19.50 48.75 223.70 15233D
6 1.5 1M 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 22.00 33.00 256.70 1401B
7 1.7 1M 8 8 8 7½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 23.50 39.95 296.65 1301B
8 2.4 1M 6½ 7 7 6 7½ 7½ 6½ 20.50 49.20 345.85 1303B
9 1.6 1M 5½ 8 6½ 6 8 7½ 7½ 21.50 34.40 380.25 1201B
10 2.7 1M 6½ 6 7 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 19.00 51.30 431.55 15225D
11 2.4 1M 5 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 43.20 474.75 1105C

2 419.95 Joseph Douglas Rockhurst high school

1 1.4 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 6 8 18.00 25.20 25.20 6401C
2 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 4½ 6 20.00 32.00 57.20 4103C
3 2.7 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 48.60 105.80 35225D
4 2.3 1M 5½ 6 6 4½ 6 6 6 18.00 41.40 147.20 2203B
5 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 40.95 188.15 2303C
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 218.75 2201A
7 2.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 5 6 19.00 47.50 266.25 25233D
8 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 16.00 35.20 301.45 2403C
9 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 333.75 2301B
10 2.6 1M 5½ 6 6 4½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 44.20 377.95 25134D
11 2.4 1M 5½ 6 6 5 6½ 5 6 17.50 42.00 419.95 2105C

3 354.00 Gavin Ballinger Staley

1 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 2103B
2 2.3 1M 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 18.00 41.40 71.15 2104B
3 1.8 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 5 16.50 29.70 100.85 4301A
4 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½ 5 6 5 5½ 17.50 28.00 128.85 4302C
5 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 19.00 41.80 170.65 45132D
6 1.7 1M 3½ 2 2 2 2½ 2 1½ 6.00 10.20 180.85 5201A
7 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 207.20 5202A
8 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 7 7 7 6 21.00 31.50 238.70 5401B
9 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 4½ 5 17.50 38.50 277.20 5403C
10 2.4 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 18.00 43.20 320.40 4105C
11 2.1 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 6 4½ 5½ 16.00 33.60 354.00 35231D

4 350.30 Donnie Evangelidis Rockhurst high school

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 7½ 6 19.00 28.50 28.50 4401B
2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 7 5½ 17.00 27.20 55.70 6201B
3 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 4½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 90.35 55231D
4 2.0 1M 6 5½ 6 5 5 5 5 15.50 31.00 121.35 5203C
5 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 5 18.50 40.70 162.05 5403C
6 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 192.65 4301B
7 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 7 5½ 7½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 224.95 4103B
8 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 16.50 34.65 259.60 3303C
9 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 5 5½ 5 5 16.50 36.30 295.90 35132D

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 350.30 Donnie Evangelidis Rockhurst high school

10 2.2 1M 6 6 5 4½ 6 4 5 16.00 35.20 331.10 35331D
11 1.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 16.00 19.20 350.30 4101C

5 345.80 Finn Kingsley Hickman

1 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6 6 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 29.25 3401B
2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 7 7 6½ 20.50 34.85 64.10 3103B
3 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 6 5 6½ 5½ 6 18.50 42.55 106.65 2104B
4 2.2 1M 5 6½ 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 17.00 37.40 144.05 3403C
5 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 4½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 178.70 3304C
6 1.6 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 4 12.00 19.20 197.90 3301C
7 1.9 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 28.50 226.40 35122D
8 2.0 1M 3½ 4½ 3½ 2½ 4 1½ 3½ 10.50 21.00 247.40 4204C
9 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 278.00 4202A
10 2.4 1M 4½ 6 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 34.80 312.80 5105C
11 2.2 1M 5 4½ 5 5 6 5 4 15.00 33.00 345.80 55132D

6 307.65 Charlie Penner Rockhurst high school

1 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 7 6 19.50 27.30 27.30 5401C
2 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 57.05 5201A
3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 83.45 7302C
4 2.0 1M 5 6 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 31.00 114.45 6204C
5 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 4½ 13.50 29.70 144.15 7403C
6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 169.65 75121D
7 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5 7 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 200.25 7103B
8 2.4 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4 4 2 4 12.50 30.00 230.25 6105C
9 1.8 1M 4 5½ 6 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 26.10 256.35 7301A
10 1.7 1M 4½ 5 6 4½ 4 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 279.30 75221D
11 2.1 1M 5 4½ 3 4 5 2 5 13.50 28.35 307.65 6304C

7 304.30 Charlie Klumpp Rockhurst high school

1 1.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 23.10 7401C
2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 30.60 53.70 7103B
3 2.0 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 5 6 17.00 34.00 87.70 6203C
4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 26.40 114.10 7302C
5 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 34.10 148.20 6104C
6 1.8 1M 4½ 6 6 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 27.00 175.20 6301A
7 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 200.70 6201A
8 2.2 1M 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 227.10 75132D
9 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 31.50 258.60 65231D
10 2.2 1M 4½ 6 6 5 5 4 4½ 14.50 31.90 290.50 6403C
11 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 11.50 13.80 304.30 7101C
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MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 2

Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 6 Grant Carpenter Park Hill South High School 187.25 292.70 427.15

2 7 Cooper McQueen Park Hill South High School 200.50 312.15 425.55

3 5 Atreyu McCauley Park Hill South High School 183.75 276.65 391.55

4 4 Reid Buer Marquette 183.00 266.60 380.95

5 3 Henry Dorothy Park Hill South High School 169.75 263.40 356.45

6 2 Kingston Tolen Blue Springs South 156.10 252.80 334.85

7 1 Brayden Diehl Blue Springs South 138.30 222.60 299.45
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MSHSAA District Diving Championship District 4 Class 2

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 427.15 Grant Carpenter Park Hill South High School

1 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 7 6 6½ 7 6 20.00 30.00 30.00 3401B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 17.00 37.40 67.40 3403C

3 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 98.60 4201B

4 2.0 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 36.00 134.60 4204C

5 2.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 52.65 187.25 25225D

6 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 217.00 2103B

7 2.4 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 6 6½ 19.50 46.80 263.80 2105C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5 17.00 28.90 292.70 2301B

9 2.1 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 37.80 330.50 2304C

10 2.3 1M 7 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 375.35 25124D

11 2.8 1M 6 6½ 6 4½ 7 6 6½ 18.50 51.80 427.15 15126D

2 425.55 Cooper McQueen Park Hill South High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 8 7 7 7 6½ 7½ 21.00 35.70 35.70 1103B

2 2.2 1M 6 6½ 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 38.50 74.20 15132D

3 1.5 1M 7 8 8 7½ 6½ 7 7 21.50 32.25 106.45 1401B

4 2.4 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 20.50 49.20 155.65 1403B

5 2.3 1M 6 6½ 7 7 7 6 6 19.50 44.85 200.50 1203B

6 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 6 4½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 227.70 1201B

7 2.1 1M 6 7 5½ 6½ 7 6 5½ 18.50 38.85 266.55 15231D

8 2.4 1M 6 7½ 5½ 6½ 7 6 6½ 19.00 45.60 312.15 1303B

9 1.8 1M 8 8½ 8 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 41.40 353.55 1301A

10 3.1 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 4 4½ 14.00 43.40 396.95 1405C

11 2.6 1M 4 2 3 2 4 4½ 4 11.00 28.60 425.55 2105B

3 391.55 Atreyu McCauley Park Hill South High School

1 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 7 6½ 19.00 28.50 28.50 7401B

2 2.2 1M 6 6 7 6 7 6 6½ 18.50 40.70 69.20 2403C

3 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6 7 19.50 31.20 100.40 3103C

4 2.3 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 42.55 142.95 35124D

5 2.4 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 6 6 6 17.00 40.80 183.75 3105C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 1 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 205.85 4201A

7 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 33.00 238.85 3203C

8 2.1 1M 6 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 18.00 37.80 276.65 3303C

9 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 7 6 5½ 6 5½ 17.50 36.75 313.40 3304C

10 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 5 17.50 36.75 350.15 35231D

11 2.3 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 41.40 391.55 35223D

4 380.95 Reid Buer Marquette

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 1201A

2 2.0 1M 3 4 4 4½ 4 5 4 12.00 24.00 59.70 7204C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7 7 7 5½ 6 20.50 45.10 104.80 2403C

4 2.3 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 43.70 148.50 2104B

5 1.5 1M 8 7½ 8 7 7½ 8 6½ 23.00 34.50 183.00 4401B

6 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 33.60 216.60 3301C

7 2.1 1M 3½ 2 2 2 2 3½ 0 6.00 12.60 229.20 5303C

8 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 7 5 5½ 17.00 37.40 266.60 45132D

9 2.4 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 38.40 305.00 4105C

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 380.95 Reid Buer Marquette

10 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 7 21.00 35.70 340.70 4103B

11 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 40.25 380.95 45223D

5 356.45 Henry Dorothy Park Hill South High School

1 1.6 1M 6 6 8 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 28.80 28.80 6402C

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 65.10 4403C

3 2.0 1M 5 6 6 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 31.00 96.10 5203C

4 2.1 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 35.70 131.80 5303C

5 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 5 16.50 37.95 169.75 55124D

6 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6 4½ 18.00 28.80 198.55 5103C

7 2.2 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 5 17.50 38.50 237.05 4104C

8 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 263.40 5201A

9 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.50 32.55 295.95 55231D

10 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 322.35 5302C

11 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5 15.50 34.10 356.45 55331D

6 334.85 Kingston Tolen Blue Springs South

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 28.90 5103B

2 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 34.10 63.00 5104C

3 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 92.60 6302C

4 2.1 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 6 5 5 15.00 31.50 124.10 6303C

5 2.0 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 32.00 156.10 6203C

6 2.1 1M 4 5 4 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 29.40 185.50 65231D

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 214.30 6402C

8 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 38.50 252.80 6403C

9 1.9 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 281.30 65122D

10 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4 5½ 5 14.00 23.80 305.10 6201A

11 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 334.85 6202A

7 299.45 Brayden Diehl Blue Springs South

1 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6 7½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 29.60 4103C

2 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 33.00 62.60 6104C

3 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5 6 5 6 17.50 28.00 90.60 7302C

4 1.4 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 5½ 17.50 24.50 115.10 7401C

5 1.6 1M 5 5 4 4½ 5 5½ 3½ 14.50 23.20 138.30 7402C

6 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 6 5 14.00 25.20 163.50 7301A

7 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 192.00 75311A

8 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 30.60 222.60 7201A

9 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 4 5½ 6 5 5½ 16.50 24.75 247.35 7102B

10 1.9 1M 4 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 26.60 273.95 75122D

11 1.5 1M 5 6 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 17.00 25.50 299.45 7202C
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